
Portland District Office 
 

620 SW Main Street 
Suite 313 

Portland, OR 97205 
 
 

Phone: (503) 326-2682 
Fax: (503) 326-2808 

Website: www.sba.gov/OR 
Office Email: pdxhelp@sba.gov 

 
Title Name Phone Fax Email 

District Director Martin Golden 503-326-5221 503-326-2808 martin.golden@sba.gov 

Deputy District 
Director 

 
Jennifer Baker 

 
503-326-5122 

 
202-481-4446 

 
jennifer.baker@sba.gov 

Regional Export 
Finance Manager 

 
Jim Newton 

 
503-326-5498 

 
503-326-6351 

 
james.newton@sba.gov 

Regional Export 
Development 

Officer 

 
Danielle Wilsey 

 
503-326-5228 

 
202-292-3551 

 
danielle.wilsey@sba.gov 

OCPL Social 
Media 

 
Natale Goriel 

 
503-326-5207 

 
202-481-0769 

 
natale.goriel@sba.gov 

District Counsel Suzanne 
Pickgrobe 503-326-5226 202-481-5729 suzanne.pickgrobe@sba.gov 

Lead Lender 
Relations 
Specialist 

 
Larry Trujillo 

 
503-326-5205 

 
202-481-6477 

 
larry.trujillo@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

 
Scott Bossom 

 
503-326-5204 

 
202-481-4760 

 
scott.bossom@sba.gov 

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

 
Yuri Dyson 

 
503-326-6692 

 
202-292-3872 

 
yuri.dyson@sba.gov 

Administrative 
Officer 

 
Warren Givens 

 
503-326-5200 

 
503-326-2808 

 
warren.givens@sba.gov 

District Support 
Assistant 

 
Melissa Davis 

 
503-326-2657 

 
202-481-4535 

 
melissa.davis@sba.gov 

Public Affairs 
Specialist 

 
Sean Wilson 

 
503-326-7251 

 
503-326-2808 

 
sean.wilson@sba.gov 
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